



City of Crossville

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 14-0460 Version: 2 Name: Planning Commission Appt

Type: Appointment Status: Filed

File created: 11/12/2014 In control: City Council
On agenda: 12/9/2014 Final action: 12/9/2014

Title: Crossville Regional Planning Commission

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Planning Commission

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result |
|-----------|------|--------------|--------------------|--------|
| 12/9/2014 | 2 | City Council | appointed | Pass |
| 12/2/2014 | 1 | Work Session | received and filed | |

Crossville Regional Planning Commission

SUMMARY:

The City Council appoints a member of the City Council to serve, along with the Mayor, on the Crossville Regional Planning Commission. At the work session, Councilmember Harris was suggested.

BUDGET ACCOUNT:

NECESSARY COUNCIL ACTION: Appoint City Council member to Planning Commission.